RICE

Steamed Rice

Coconut Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice (with Egg)
Beef Fried Rice (with Egg)

Char Siu Pork Fried Rice (with Egg)
Special Fried Rice (with Egg)
King Prawn Fried Rice (with Egg)
Shrimp Fried Rice (with Egg)
Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)
Pineapple Fried Rice (with Egg)
Mushroom Fried Rice (with Egg)
Garlic Fried Rice (with Egg)

NOODLES (CHOW MEIN)
Singapore Noodles (Vermicelli)
Beef Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Char Siu Pork Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein

King Prawn Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein

Plain Chow Mein

Plain Udon

Stir Fried Udon with Chicken
Stir Fried Udon with Beef
Stir Fried Udon with Char Siu
Stir Fried Udon with King Prawn
Stir Fried Udon with Seafood
Phad Thai with Chicken

Phad Thai with Beef

Phad Thai with King Prawn
Vegetable Chow Mein
Vegetable Udon

Vegetable Phad Thai

Fried Ho Fun with Beef

Fried Ho Fun with Chicken

Fried Ho Fun with Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Fried Ho Fun with Chicken in Black Bean Sauce

THAI SPECIAL

THAI RED / GREEN CURRY

King Prawn
Mixed Seafood
Chicken

Beef

Pork

Mixed Meat
Lamb

Mixed Vegetable

THAI DISHES

Coconuts Chicken
Coconuts Beef

Crispy Chilli Chicken with Sesame Seeds

Salmon Thai Style

Stir Fried Chicken in Thai Sauce
Stir Fried Beef in Thai Sauce

Stir Fried King Prawn in Thai Sauce

£4.20
£5.20
£5.25
£7.68
£7.88
£7.88
£8.20
£11.50
£9.80
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60

£9.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£9.60
£12.50
£10.50
£6.90
£6.98
£8.98
£8.98
£8.98
£12.50
£11.95
£9.80
£9.80
£12.98
£7.90
£8.50
£8.80
£9.50
£9.50
£9.90
£9.90

£12.68
£13.98
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£11.60
£11.98
£8.50

£9.60
£9.60
£10.50
£13.95
£9.60
£9.60
£12.80

SPECIAL SET DINNERS

A FOR TWO PERSONS £39.00
Satay chicken on Skewers
Sweet & Sour chicken balls
Beef in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce
Egg Fried Rice and Special Chow Mein

B FOR TWO PERSONS £50.00
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Beef with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style
Stir Fried Courgette and Asparagus with Ginger and Garlic
Singapore Fried Noodles
Egg Fried Rice

C FOR TWO PERSONS £56.00
Mixed Platter
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Crispy Chilli Beef
Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Egg Fried Rice

D FOR THREE PERSONS £78.00
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Char Siu Pork in BBQ Sauce
Crispy Chilli Beef
Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style
Beef with Coriander and Chilli
Singapore Fried Noodles
Egg Fried Rice

E FOR FOUR PERSONS £108.00
Mixed Platter
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style
Crispy Chilli Beef
Lamb with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Kung Po Chicken
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Singapore Fried Noodles
Egg Fried Rice

If you have any special requests regarding the menu
please do not hesitate to discuss it with our staff
We will try our best to meet your requirements if possible

NO ADDED MSG FRESH INGREDIENTS
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STARTERS

Gourmet Mixed Platter Per Person £7.98
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Spare Ribs, Crispy Seaweed, Chicken Satay and Spring Roll)

Crispy Seaweed (Spring Green) £5.95
BBQ Spare Ribs (2 Ribs) £5.50 / (4 Ribs) £8.20
Peking Spare Ribs (Reg Portion) £8.65
Sesame Prawn on Toast £6.80
Crispy Won Ton £6.00
Satay Chicken on Skewers (2 Skewers) £5.20 / (4 Skewers) £7.65
Spring Rolls (2) £3.68
Deep Fried Prawns in Chilli & Pepper Salt £11.85
Salt & Pepper Chilli Ribs £8.80
Deep Fried Chicken Pieces in Chilli & Peppers Salt £8.80
Deep Fried Squid in Chilli & Peppers Salt £8.98
Crispy Smoked Chicken £8.80
Butterfly King Prawns (4pc) £6.80 / (8pc) £11.95
Chicken Lettuce Wrap £9.95
Steamed Scallops with Garlic & Glass Noodles £8.98
Prawn Crackers £2.00
DIM SUM

Pan-Fried Pork Dumplings (4 pec) £4.98 / (6pc) £6.98

Pan-Fried Chicken Dumplings (4 pc) £4.90 / (6pc) £6.98
Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4 pc) £4.90 / (6pc) £6.98
Steamed Siu Mai (4 pc) £4.90 / (6pc) £6.98
Steamed Char Siu Bun (2 pc) £4.98
SOUP

Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup £6.35
Won Ton Soup £6.35
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup £5.50
Chicken Mushroom Soup £5:50
Chicken and Noodle Soup £5.50
Don Yum Soup £6.35
Crab Meat and Sweetcorn Soup £6.35
SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Quarter with 6 Pancakes £12.60
Half with 12 Pancakes £22.60
Whole with 24 Pancakes £42.00
Extra Pancakes (Each) 45p
MAIN COURSE

SEAFOOD

King Prawn in Batter (served with sweet & sour sauce) £12.60
Filleted Steamed Sea Bass Half £13.98 / Whole £21.80
(in Ginger and Spring Onion or Black Bean and Garlic Sauce)

Mussels in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce £12.65
Mussels in Thai Sauce (Lemon Grass, Lime, Chilli) £12.65
Sweet and Sour King Prawns Peking Style £12.60
King Prawn with Tomato £12.50
Stir Fried King Prawn with Sichuan Chilli £12.65
Szechuan King Prawn £12.60
Kung Po King Prawn £12.60
King Prawn in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce £12.60
King Prawn with Coriander & Chilli £12.60
King Prawn in Ginger and Spring Onion £12.80
Sweet and Sour Squid Peking Style £12.50
Scallop with Asparagus £14.50
Scallop with Mangetout £14.50
Scallop with Broccoli £14.50

POULTRY

Deep Fried Chicken in Batter (Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce)
Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken
Chicken in Lemon

Chicken Orange Sauce

Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Sauce
Kung Po Chicken

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce
Malaysian Sambal Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion
Chicken with Asparagus

Chicken with Mangetout

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with Pineapple

Chicken with Coriander & Chilli

Roast Duck with Pineapple

Roast Duck with Orange

Roast Duck with Plum Sauce

MEAT

Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef

Crispy Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce
Beef in Oyster Sauce

Beef in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce

Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion

Beef with Tomato

Beef with Pineapple

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Mangetout

Wok Fried Beef with Coriander and Chilli
Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style

Char Siu Pork in Barbecue Sauce

Fillet of Pork in Honey and Orange Sauce
Lamb with Ginger and Spring Onion
Lamb in Oyster Sauce

Lamb in Black Bean Garlic Sauce

Wok Fried Lamb with Coriander and Chilli

SIZZLING

Sizzling Fillet of Pork in Peking Sauce

Sizzling Fillet of Pork in Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling Fillet of Pork in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce
Sizzling Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion

Sizzling Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion

Sizzling Beef in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce

Sizzling Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce

Sizzling Lamb in Red Wine Sauce

Sizzling Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce

Sizzling Lamb in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce

Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Red Wine Sauce

Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Peking Sauce

Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce
Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Sizzling Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion

Sizzling Scallops with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Sizzling King Prawns in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Sizzling King Prawns in Ginger and Spring Onion

£92.50
£2.50
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.80
£9.60
£9.60
£2.80
£9.50)
£9.80
£9.80
£9.60
£2.60
F9.50
£9.60
£13.98
£13.98
£13.98

£9.50
£9.50
£2.80
£9.60
£9.80
£2.50
£2.50
£9.50
£9.60
£9.60
£2.80
£92.50
£2.50
£10.50
£13.60
£13.80
£13.60
£13.80

£12.98
£12.98
£12.98
£12.98
£12.98
ET208
£12.98
£15.20
£14.60
£14.60
£19.80
£19.20
£19.20
£19.20
£16.50
£16.50
£14.60
£14.60
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FISH
1

LUPIN MILK
som SR
Please note that our dishes may contain one or more of the

above allergens. If in doubt please ask a member of staff
ALLERGY ADVICE before ordering.

CHINESE CURRY DISHES
Curry with Chicken £8.98
Curry with Beef £8.98
Curry with Pork £8.98
Curry with Lamb £11.60
Curry with Mixed Meat £11.50
Curry with King Prawns £12.50
Curry with Mixed Seafood £13.50
Curry with Mixed Vegetables 798
VEGETARIAN SPECIAL
STARTERS
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4) £3.50
Deep Fried Bean Curd in Chilli and Pepper Salt £2.35
Deep Fried Mushroom in Chilli & Pepper Salt £9.35
Deep Fried Green Bean in Chilli & Pepper Salt £9.60
Deep Fried Broccoli in Chilli & Pepper Salt £9.60
Deep Fried Aubergine in Chilli & Pepper Salt £9.60
Wok Fried Vegetable Dumpling (4) £4.95 / (6) £7.50
Lettuce Wrap (6) £10.50
Vegetable Soup £5.50
SECOND COURSE
Vegetarian Crispy Duck é Pancakes £12.98
MAIN COURSE
Vegetarian Sweet & Sour Chicken Peking Style £10.50
Vegetarian Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce £10.80
Vegetarian Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce £10.80
Vegetarian Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce £10.80
Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £9.80
Aubergine in Szechuan Sauce £9.80
Aubergine in Oyster Sauce £9.80
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables £7.98
Mixed Vegetables with Sweet and Sour Sauce £8.50
Mixed Vegetables with Szechuan Sauce £8.50
Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce £8.50
Tofu with Black Bean Sauce £8.80
Tofu with Szechuan Sauce £8.80
Tofu with Oyster Sauce £8.80
Stir Fried Courgette and Asparagus with Ginger and Garlic £8.98
Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic £8.80
Stir Fried Mangetout with Garlic £8.80
Stir Fried Green Beans with Garlic £8.80
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts in Garlic Sauce £7.98
Stir Fried Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce £7.98
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce £8.90
Pak Choi in Garlic and Ginger £8.98
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