## DICE

RICE	
Steamed Rice	£4.20
Coconut Rice	£5.20
Egg Fried Rice	£5.95
Chicken Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.88
Beef Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.88
Char Siu Pork Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.88
Special Fried Rice (with Egg)	£8.20
King Prawn Fried Rice (with Egg)	£11.50
Shrimp Fried Rice (with Egg)	£9.80
Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.60
Pineapple Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.60
Mushroom Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.60
Garlic Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.60
NOODLES (CHOW MEIN)	
Singapore Noodles (Vermicelli)	£9.80
Beef Chow Mein	£8.80
Chicken Chow Mein	£8.80
Char Siu Pork Chow Mein	£8.80
Special Chow Mein	£9.60
King Prawn Chow Mein	£12.50
Shrimp Chow Mein	£10.50
Plain Chow Mein	£6.90
Plain Udon	£6.98
Stir Fried Udon with Chicken	£8.98
Stir Fried Udon with Beef	£8.98
Stir Fried Udon with Char Siu	£8.98
Stir Fried Udon with King Prawn	£12.50
Stir Fried Udon with Seafood	£11.95
Phad Thai with Chicken	£9.80
Phad Thai with Beef	£9.80
Phad Thai with King Prawn	£12.98
Vegetable Chow Mein	£7.90
Vegetable Udon	£8.50
Vegetable Phad Thai	£8.80
Fried Ho Fun with Beef	£9.50
Fried Ho Fun with Chicken	£9.50
Fried Ho Fun with Beef in Black Bean Sauce  Fried Ho Fun with Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	£9.90 £9.90
	17.70
THAI SPECIAL THAI RED / GREEN CURRY	
King Prawn	£12.68
Mixed Seafood	£13.98
Chicken	£9.50
Beef	£9.50
Pork	£9.50
Mixed Meat	£11.60
Lamb	£11.98
Mixed Vegetable	£8.50
THAI DISHES	
Coconuts Chicken	£9.60
Coconuts Beef	£9.60
Crispy Chilli Chicken with Sesame Seeds	£10.50
Salmon Thai Style	£13.95
Stir Fried Chicken in Thai Sauce	£9.60
Stir Fried Beef in Thai Sauce	£9.60
Stir Fried King Prawn in Thai Sauce	£12.80

# SPECIAL SET DINNERS

A FOR TWO PERSONS

£39.00

Satay chicken on Skewers

Sweet & Sour chicken balls

Beef in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce

Egg Fried Rice and Special Chow Mein

## B FOR TWO PERSONS

£50.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Beef with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce

Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style

Stir Fried Courgette and Asparagus with Ginger and Garlic

Singapore Fried Noodles

Egg Fried Rice

#### C FOR TWO PERSONS

£56.00

Mixed Platter

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce

Crispy Chilli Beef

Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Egg Fried Rice

## D FOR THREE PERSONS

£78.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck Char Siu Pork in BBQ Sauce

Crispy Chilli Beef

Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style

Beef with Coriander and Chilli

Singapore Fried Noodles

Egg Fried Rice

#### E FOR FOUR PERSONS

£108.00

MAY 2022

Mixed Platter

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style

Crispy Chilli Beef

Lamb with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce

Kung Po Chicken

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Singapore Fried Noodles

Egg Fried Rice

If you have any special requests regarding the menu please do not hesitate to discuss it with our staff We will try our best to meet your requirements if possible

NO ADDED MSG

FRESH INGREDIENTS





STARTERS	
	erson £7.98
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Spare Ribs, Crispy Seaweed, Chicken Satay and Spring	AG AND SANCTON
Crispy Seaweed (Spring Green) BBQ Spare Ribs (2 Ribs) £5.50 / (4	
Peking Spare Ribs (Reg Portion)	
Sesame Prawn on Toast	
Crispy Won Ton	
Satay Chicken on Skewers (2 Skewers) £5.20 / (4 Ske	
Spring Rolls (2)	12
Deep Fried Prawns in Chilli & Pepper Salt	
Salt & Pepper Chilli Ribs	
Deep Fried Chicken Pieces in Chilli & Peppers Salt	
Deep Fried Squid in Chilli & Peppers Salt	
Crispy Smoked Chicken	£8.80
Butterfly King Prawns (4 pc) £6.80 / (8	pc) £11.95
Chicken Lettuce Wrap	£9.95
Steamed Scallops with Garlic & Glass Noodles	£8.98
Prawn Crackers	£2.00
DIM SUM	
Pan-Fried Pork Dumplings (4 pc) £4.98 /	(6pc) £6.98
Pan-Fried Chicken Dumplings (4 pc) £4.90 /	THE PLANT OF THE PARTY OF THE P
Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4 pc) £4.90 /	55.05 W
Steamed Siu Mai (4 pc) £4.90 /	
Steamed Char Siu Bun	(2 pc) £4.98
SOUP	
Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup	£6.35
Won Ton Soup	£6.35
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup	£5.50
Chicken Mushroom Soup	£5.50
Chicken and Noodle Soup	£5.50
Don Yum Soup	£6.35
Crab Meat and Sweetcorn Soup	£6.35
SECOND COURSE	
Crispy Aromatic Duck	
Quarter with 6 Pancakes	£12.60
Half with 12 Pancakes	£22.60
Whole with 24 Pancakes	£42.00
Extra Pancakes (Each)	45p
MAIN COURSE	
PROVIDE LANDSCHOOLS AND A STATE OF THE STATE	
SEAFOOD  Ving Drawn in Detter ( )   10   10   10   10   10   10   10	C12.40
King Prawn in Batter (served with sweet & sour sauce)	£12.60
Filleted Steamed Sea Bass (in Ginger and Spring Onion or Black Bean and Garlic Sauce)  Half £13.98 / Will  W	noie £21.00
Mussels in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£12.65
Mussels in Thai Sauce (Lemon Grass, Lime, Chilli)	£12.65
Sweet and Sour King Prawns Peking Style	£12.60
King Prawn with Tomato	£12.50
Stir Fried King Prawn with Sichuan Chilli	£12.65
Szechuan King Prawn	£12.60
Kung Po King Prawn	£12.60
King Prawn in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£12.60
King Prawn with Coriander & Chilli	£12.60
King Prawn in Ginger and Spring Onion	£12.80
Sweet and Sour Squid Peking Style	£12.50
Scallop with Asparagus	£14.50
Scallop with Mangetout	£14.50
Scallop with Broccoli	£14.50
	The state of the s

# **POULTRY**

Deep Fried Chicken in Batter (Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce)	£9.50
Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken	£9.50
Chicken in Lemon	£9.60
Chicken Orange Sauce	£9.60
Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Sauce	£9.60
Kung Po Chicken	£9.60
Chicken in Oyster Sauce	£9.80
Chicken in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£9.60
Malaysian Sambal Chicken	£9.60
Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£9.80
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	£9.50
Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion	£9.80
Chicken with Asparagus	£9.80
Chicken with Mangetout	£9.60
Chicken with Broccoli	£9.60
Chicken with Pineapple	£9.50
Chicken with Coriander & Chilli	£9.60
Roast Duck with Pineapple	£13.98
Roast Duck with Orange	£13.98
Roast Duck with Plum Sauce	£13.98

#### MEAT

Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef	£9.50
Crispy Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce	£9.50
Beef in Oyster Sauce	£9.80
Beef in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£9.60
Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	£9.80
Beef with Tomato	£9.50
Beef with Pineapple	£9.50
Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£9.50
Beef with Broccoli	£9.60
Beef with Mangetout	£9.60
Wok Fried Beef with Coriander and Chilli	£9.80
Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style	£9.50
Char Siu Pork in Barbecue Sauce	£9.50
Fillet of Pork in Honey and Orange Sauce	£10.50
Lamb with Ginger and Spring Onion	£13.60
Lamb in Oyster Sauce	£13.80
Lamb in Black Bean Garlic Sauce	£13.60
Wok Fried Lamb with Coriander and Chilli	£13.80

#### SIZZI ING

SIZZLING	
Sizzling Fillet of Pork in Peking Sauce	£12.98
Sizzling Fillet of Pork in Black Bean Sauce	£12.98
Sizzling Fillet of Pork in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce	£12.98
Sizzling Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	£12.98
Sizzling Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion	£12.98
Sizzling Beef in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£12.98
Sizzling Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£12.98
Sizzling Lamb in Red Wine Sauce	£15.20
Sizzling Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce	£14.60
Sizzling Lamb in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£14.60
Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Red Wine Sauce	£19.80
Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Peking Sauce	£19.20
Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce	£19.20
Sizzling Sliced Fillet Steak in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£19.20
Sizzling Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion	£16.50
Sizzling Scallops with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£16.50
Sizzling King Prawns in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£14.60
Sizzling King Prawns in Ginger and Spring Onion	£14.60



#### CHINESE CURRY DISHES

£8.98
£8.98
£8.98
£11.60
£11.50
£12.50
£13.50
£7.98

# VEGETARIAN SPECIAL

## STARTERS

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4)	£3.50
Deep Fried Bean Curd in Chilli and Pepper Salt	£9.35
Deep Fried Mushroom in Chilli & Pepper Salt	£9.35
Deep Fried Green Bean in Chilli & Pepper Salt	£9.60
Deep Fried Broccoli in Chilli & Pepper Salt	£9.60
Deep Fried Aubergine in Chilli & Pepper Salt	£9.60
Wok Fried Vegetable Dumpling	(4) £4.95 / (6) £7.50
Lettuce Wrap	(6) £10.50
Vegetable Soup	£5.50

## SECOND COURSE

Vegetarian Crispy Duck 6 Pancakes £12.98

#### MAIN COURSE

MAIN COOKSE	
Vegetarian Sweet & Sour Chicken Peking Style	£10.50
Vegetarian Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£10.80
Vegetarian Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£10.80
Vegetarian Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce	£10.80
Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce	£9.80
Aubergine in Szechuan Sauce	£9.80
Aubergine in Oyster Sauce	£9.80
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	£7.98
Mixed Vegetables with Sweet and Sour Sauce	£8.50
Mixed Vegetables with Szechuan Sauce	£8.50
Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce	£8.50
Tofu with Black Bean Sauce	£8.80
Tofu with Szechuan Sauce	£8.80
Tofu with Oyster Sauce	£8.80
Stir Fried Courgette and Asparagus with Ginger and Garlic	£8.98
Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic	£8.80
Stir Fried Mangetout with Garlic	£8.80
Stir Fried Green Beans with Garlic	£8.80
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts in Garlic Sauce	£7.98
Stir Fried Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce	£7.98
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce	£8.90
Pak Choi in Garlic and Ginger	£8.98